
46. Vooremaa auhinnavõistlused

Jõgeva , 15-Nov-25

Age Group

Poisid U15
Pairing master Weight class
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Tournament list

Name Club
1st

round
2nd

round
3rd

round
4th

round
5th

round
6th

round
7th

round
8th

round

W
in

s
P

o
in

ts

T
. 
p
o
in

tsPool
placem

ent

Rank

Pool A

1 Laur Kits V.-Maarja RSK
1:12

02

VT 4:0

53
 1  5  4 3.II

2 Richard Böttker SK Kontakt
GS 11:0

41

GS 8:0

44

GS 8:0

43
 3 12 27 1.I

3 Jasper Svets MK Juhan
VT 4:0

54

0:21
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0:20
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 1  5  4 5.III

4 Arle Antson MK Nelson
0:19

03

1:05

02
 0  0  0 8.

Pool B

1 Roman Okhendushkevich Tartu K Englas 
GS 8:0

42

GS 8:0

43
 2  8 16 2.I

2 Aleksander Siiman MK Leo
0:40

01

VT 9:9

54

VP 5:4

33
 2  8 14 3.II

3 Sviatoslav Bilyi MK Hammerlock
VP 6:0

34

0:41

01

4:00

12
 1  4 10 5.III

4 Sander Visnapuu SK 1Piir
4:00

03

3:51

02
 0  0  9 7.

Fixtures  Pool A  Round III

2-3 Richard Böttker - Jasper Svets

Fixtures  Pool B  Round III

2-3 Aleksander Siiman - Sviatoslav Bilyi

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 2 Richard Böttker SK Kontakt 3 1.PS 4:4

Pool B 1 Roman Okhendushkevich Tartu K Englas 1 2.04:00
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